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Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2018/11/1 Thu 112,057 37,586 149,643 

2018/11/2 Fri 144,551 47,751 192,302 

2018/11/3 Sat 164,218 53,073 217,291 

2018/11/4 Sun 149,122 46,012 195,134 

2018/11/5 Mon 112,276 36,960 149,236 

2018/11/6 Tue 108,484 35,792 144,276 

2018/11/7 Wed 108,794 36,638 145,432 

2018/11/8 Thu 114,979 37,510 152,489 

2018/11/9 Fri 146,527 44,369 190,896 

2018/11/10 Sat 180,015 55,768 235,783 

2018/11/11 Sun 162,760 50,282 213,042 

2018/11/12 Mon 112,390 37,182 149,572 

2018/11/13 Tue 109,289 37,464 146,753 

2018/11/14 Wed 126,844 42,587 169,431 

2018/11/15 Thu 118,246 40,936 159,182 

2018/11/16 Fri 146,754 46,127 192,881 

2018/11/17 Sat 181,892 101,094 282,986 

2018/11/18 Sun 179,909 54,865 234,774 

2018/11/19 Mon 119,048 38,371 157,419 

2018/11/20 Tue 108,918 36,604 145,522 

2018/11/21 Wed 111,716 36,665 148,381 

2018/11/22 Thu 118,810 38,597 157,407 

2018/11/23 Fri 202,086 67,215 269,301 

2018/11/24 Sat 149,174 46,743 195,917 

2018/11/25 Sun 168,112 48,019 216,131 

2018/11/26 Mon 115,518 37,144 152,662 

2018/11/27 Tue 109,127 36,848 145,975 

2018/11/28 Wed 110,241 37,760 148,001 

2018/11/29 Thu 115,400 38,328 153,728 

2018/11/30 Fri 153,688 49,268 202,956 

4,060,945 1,353,558 5,414,503 

135,365 45,119 180,484 
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